Fname Lhname Title Address City State Zip
1 Shane Alston-Daniel |Administrative Assistant 1418 Armory Drive Charlotte NC 28204
2 Shelia Ange Administrative Assistant 104 Kehukee Park Road Williamston NC 27892
3 Kim Arrasmith Office Associate 530 West Spring Street, Suite 275 Columbus OH 43215
4 Jackie Bailey Office Associate One Government Center - Suite 550 Toledo OH 43604
5 Karen Balint Office Associate P.O. Box 2297 Tupelo MS 38803
6 Mary Baronet Executive Administrative Assistant 6905 Coliseum Boulevard, Unit 25 Alexandria LA 71303
7 |Christine Barrier Administrative Assistant P.O. Box 387 Concord NC 28026-0387
8 | Danielle Bayham Manager 110 LSU Union Square Baton Rouge LA 70803
9 Belinda Belch Administrative Secretary P.O. Box 280 Windsor NC 27983
10 Christie Bell Administrative Assistant 128 East Water Street Plymouth NC 27962
11 Karen Bixler Administrative Secretary 5340 Atlanta Hwy Montgomery AL 36117
12 Frankie Bogutsky Support Specialist 715 Cabarrus Avenue West Concord NC 28027
13 Carmen Boswell Administrative Assistant 112 West Walker Avenue Asheboro NC 27203
14 Carol Bottoms Information Associate, HR 639 South Dunbridge Road, Suite 4 Bowling Green OH 43402
15 Sally Boulton Staff Assistant P.O. Box 237 La Center KY 42056
16 | Christy Boyce Administrative Assistant 1290 McPherson Street Elizabeth City NC 27909
17 |Dana Braswell Administrative Extension Assistant 3230-D Presson Road Monroe NC 28112
18 |Gina Britton Support Specialist P.O. Box 109 Bolivia NC 28422
19 Andrea Brooks Administrative Support Associate Coltrane Hall, P.O. Box 21928 Greensboro NC 27420
20 Jo Brown Office Associate 3130 East Main Street Springfield OH 45505
21 Margaret Browne Admin’istrative Support Associate Coltrane Hall, 1601 East Market Street Greensboro NC 27411
22 | Marie Bruff Assistant 301 East Center Street Lexington NC 27292
23 | Denise Bunch Administrative Secretary 730 North Granville Street Edenton NC 27932
24 |Connie Burleson Administrative Assistant Hyde County Extension, P.O. Box 219 Swan Quarter NC 27885
25 Roberta Burns Office Associate 101 Veterans Drive Oxford MS 38655
26 Geri Bushel Executive Assistant 512 Brickhaven Drive, Campus Box 7606 Raleigh NC 27695
27 Julie Campbell Administrative Assistant 376 1st Avenue Southwest Taylorsville NC 28681
28 Carol Capel-Baldwin | Administrative Assistant 231 East Cronly Street Laurinburg NC 28352
29 Rebecca Castello Administrative Assistant 301 West Tryon Street Winton NC 27986




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Fname

Shannon
Pamela
Amanda
Barbara
Chris
Emily
Patricia
Debbie
Misti
Leeann
Kim
Deborah
Tina

L. Danyce
Arlene
Cheryl
Tracie
Chastity
Peggy
Suzanne
Terri
Lisa
Annie
Debra
Teresa
Alexis
Deborah
Regina

Rhonda

Lname
Castillo
Clark
Collins
Collins
Comden
Cordes
Corfman
Corley
Crum
Crump
Davis
Delp
Dendinger
Dicks
Duffey
Duplechain
Edwards
Elliott
Elliott
Ferencak
Fisher
Forrest
Freeman
Fuller
Funk
Gaines
Garbutt
Gardner

Gaster

Title
Office Associate
Office Associate
COSS Office Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Office Associate

Administrative Assistant

County Extension Support Specialist

Office Administrative Associate
Office Associate

COSS Support Specialist

Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Support Specialist

COSS Support Specialist

Office Associate

Office Associate

COSS Administrative Assistant
COSssS S'uppqrt Specialist
Assistant

Office Administrative Associate
Administrative Support Associate
Office Associate

Administrative Assistant

COSS Administrative Assistant

Address
240 West Lake Street, Unit C
1000 Locust Street/ P.O. Box 670
45 Government Complex Road, Suite A
P.0O. Box 726
06879 Evansport Road, Suite B
104 East Washington Street #302

2120 Fyffe Road, 25 Ag. Admin. Building

301 South First Street, Room 201
P.0O. Box 539

123 Caroline Street Suite 100, P.O. Box 1358

805 Cranberry Street

320 East Silver Street

2900 Columbus Avenue

6206 Oleander Drive

P.O. Box 230

107 Knapp Hall, 110 LSU Union Square
P.O. Box 456

112 West Walker Alvernruer ,

Mountain Drive

428 West Liberty #12

305 Campbell Hall, 1787 Neil Avenue
26032 East Newt Road

P.O. Box 1358

3309 Burlington Road

2120 Fyffe Road, Room 32

Coltrane Hall, 1601 East Market Street
420 West Broad Street

367-A HWY 58 South

2420 Tramway Road

City
Oak Harbor
Owensville
Whiteville
Winona
Defiance
Napoleon
Columbus
Brookhaven
Corinth
Rockingham
Newland
Lebanon
Sandusky
Wilmington
London
Baton Rouge
Cherokee
Asheboro
Fayetteville
Wooster
Columbus
Albemarle
Rockingham
Greensboro
Columbus
Greensboro
West Point
Trenton

Sanford

| State |
OH
OH
NC
MS
OH
OH
OH
MS
MS
NC
NC
OH
OH
NC
OH
LA
NC
NC
NC
OH
OH
NC
NC
NC
OH
NC
MS
NC
NC

Zip
43449
45160
28472
38967
43512
43545
43210
39601
38835
28379
28667
45036
44870
28403
43140
70803
29719
27203
28306
44691
43210
28001
28380
27405
43210
27411
39773
28585
27332



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

| Fname
Michelle
Ashley
Kim
Linda
Sheilia
Evonne
Mariane
Tami
Brandy
Lily (Ginger)
Carsha
Nancy
Reatha
Patti
Donna
Kimberly
Suzanne
Deborah
Wanda
Cathy
Roben
Glenda
Nancy
Lee Ann
Susan
Michelle
Glenda
Heather

Sharon

Lname
Gaston
Gerber
Gibson
Good
Griffis
Grove
Guthrie
Hagie
Hansen
Harrison
Hayes
Hobock
Hoffman
Holbrook
Holland
Howard
Hugus
Humphrey
Isaacs
James
Jarrett
Jenkins
Jevnikar
Johnson
Johnson
Kasey
Kees
Keller

Kennedy

Title
Office Associate
Office Associate
Administrative Professional
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Support Specialist
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant
Personnel Coordinator

Office Associate

SE District Administrative Associate

Administrative Assistant
4H Program Assistant

Support Specialist

COSS Administrative Assistant

Office Associate

Office Associate

Office Administrative Associate

Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate

Office Associate

Office Associate

: - éddrress
25p
75 East Clinton Street, Suite 109

203 West Main Street

201 West Main Street

303 College Circle

P.O. Box 539

475 Western Avenue, Suite F

805 Cranberry Street

49 Mount Carmel Road, Suite 102

P.O. Box 610

45 Government Complex Road, Suite A
120 South Spring Street/ P.O. Box 489

801 South Walker Street

3130 East Main Street

P.O. Box 21928

39 Wall Street

NCSU Campus Box 7604, 112 Patterson Hall
P.O. Box 578/ 116 West Prospect Avenue
6028 Camp Ernst Road

P.O.Box 578

6206 Oleander Drive

P.O. Box 59

P.O. Box 387/ 14269 Claridon Troy Road
16714 Wolf Run Road

301 East Mountain Drive

25 Referendum Drive

301 South First Street, Room 201

538 North Main Street, Suite H

155 Vance Street

City
Columbus
Millersburg
Troy
Troy

Morehead City

Corinth
Chillicothe
Newland
Asheville
Coffeeville
Whiteville
Holly Springs
Burgaw
Springfield
Greensboro
Jefferson
Raleigh
Raeford
Burlington
Raeford
Wilmington
Carrollton
Burton
Caldwell
Fayetteville
Bolivia
Brookhaven
Cadiz

Louisville

| State |
OH
OH
NC
OH
NC
MS
OH
NC
NC
MS
NC
MS
NC
OH
NC
OH
NC
NC
KY
NC
NC
MS
OH
OH
NC
NC
MS
OH
MS

Zip
43210
44654
27371
45373
28557
38835
45601
28667
28806
38922
28472
38635
28425
45505
27420
44047
27695
28376
41005
28376
28403
38917
44021
43724
28306
28422
39601
43907
39339-3139



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Fname
Angie
Deborah
Kay
Tami
Jennifer
Latoya
Sherry
Rhonda
Erin
Nancie
Pam
Carolyn
Sarah
Jane
Cathy
Peg
Cathy
Kathryn
Barbara
Kori
Michelle
Gloria
Tammy
Lisa
Vicki
Mary Beth
Susan
Linda

Tammy

Lname
Keshock
King
Kramer
Kromer
Lindimore
Lucy
Lynn
Mahaney
Mancuso
Mandeville
Manley
Matthews
Mays
McDaniel
McMullen
Meents
Minor
Mohler
Monk

Montgomery

Moon
Morning
Morton
Murphy
Myers
Mylander
Nealey
Newman

Newsome

Title
Office Associate -
Development, Horticulture and
Office Associate
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
County Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Clerical-Info. Management
Office Associate
Office Associate
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Program Coordinator
Office Production Assistant
Retired
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Accountant
Office Administrative Associate
Office Associate
Office Manager
Extension Office Associate

Office Associate

Address
7989 Dickey Drive
550 DJ's Lane
18000 State Route 4, Suite E
2900 Cqumk?us Avenue
320

450 Smifch CirrrcIeVDrrive/ P.O. Box 249

Community Way
240 West Lake Street, Unit C

3140 South State Route 100, Suite E.

3230-D Presson Road

P.O. Box 130

P.O. Box 1690

1680 Madison Avenue

60 East Court Street

P.O. Box 158

7868 CR 140, Suite B

1802 Princeton Road, Suite 400
12100 Stafford Road

1006 Eastern Avenue, Room 102
1461 Mount Vernon Avenue
613 North High Street

P.O.Box 129

171 Poole Ag Center

2120 Fyffe Road, Room 4
Building, OARDC

2000 Countryside Drive, Suite D
600 Laureate Way, Suite 1329
3130 East Main Street

119 Governor Foraker Place, Suite 202

City
Lisbon
Jacksonville
Marysville

Sandusky

McConnelsville

Elizabethtown

Barco

Oak Harbor
Tiffin
Monroe
Boneville
Verona
Wooster
Marion
Ashland
Findlay
Hamilton
New Carlisle
Nashville
Marion
Carrollton
Tarboro
Clemson
Columbus
Wooster
Freemont
Kannapolis
Springfield

Hillsboro

| State |
OH
NC
OH
OH
OH
NC
NC
OH
OH
NC
MS
MS
OH
NC
MS
OH
OH
OH
NC
OH
OH
NC
SC
OH
OH
OH
NC
OH
OH

Zip
44460
25840
43040
44870
43756
28337
27917
43449
44883
28112
38829
38879
44691
28752
38603
45840
45011
45344-9549
27856
43302
44615
27886
29634-0310
43210
44691
43420
28081
45505
45133



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

| Fname
BJ

vy
Crystal
Joy
Patricia
Shelia
Penny
Nannetta
Gail
Peggy
Kristie
Kelley
Bradford
Loretta
Bernadette
Vickie
Gail
Evelyn
Lisa
Brenda
Amy
Norma
Carol
Barbara
Melissa
Sandra
Wendy
Leigh
Adrian

Lname
Okleshen
Olson
Ott
Pierce
Polk
Powell
Rachal
Rackley
Ritzler
Rutland
Schweller
Scott
Sherman

Smith

Smith-Murray

Snyder
Spiewak
Stahling
Sutton
Swindle
Twiddy
Unverferth
Wagner
Walker
Walters
Walton
Ward
Watkins
Wilbanks

Title
COSS Administrative Assistant
Adrmuirrlistrartiyer Assistgnt
Development
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Program Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Purchasing and Budgeting Specialist
Office Associate
SHIIP Coordinator/ Extension Assistant
Administrative Associate
Office Assistant
Office Associate
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Support Staff
Support Staff
Office Assistant
Administrative Support Associate Il
Office Assistant
District Administrative Associate

Office Associate

Address
112 Court Street/P.O. Box 46
100 Jackson Park Road
2201 Fred Taylor Drive
104 Kehukee Park Road
1221 Kenny Hill Avenue, Suite 13
P.O. Box 280
75A Carthage Point Road
45 Government Complex Road A
6784 Stonegate Drive
214 Main Street, Suite C
503 Fairground Drive
831 College Avenue, Suite D
17 Standpipe Road
10791 B. Hwy 15S Fairgrounds
Coltrane Hall, 1601 East Market Street
16714 Wolf Run Road
730 North Granville Street
Campus Box 7604 NCSU
428 West Liberty Street
106 Felix Long Drive
P.O. Box 129
14751 Road 18
1021 West Lima Street, Suite 103
100 Jackson Park Road
201 West Main Street
302 A Byrne Street
P.O. Box 387/ 14269 Claridon Troy Road
Campus Box 7604
238 Kaki Street

City

Gatesville

Hendersonville

Columbus
Williamston
Tunica
Windsor
Natchez
Whiteville
Temperance
Monticello
Paulding
Lancaster
Jackson
Ripley
Greensboro
Caldwell
Edenton
Raleigh
Wooster
Stark

Camden

Fort Jennings

Kenton

Hendersonville

Troy

Bay Minette
Burton
Raleigh

luka

| State |
NC
NC
OH
NC
MS
NC
MS
NC
Ml
MS
OH
OH
OH
MS
NC
OH
NC
NC
OH
MS
NC
OH
OH
NC
OH
AL
OH
NC
MS

Zip
27938
28792
43210
27892
38676
27983
39120
28472
48182
39654
45879
43130
45640
38663
27411
43724
27932
27695
44691
39759
27921
45844
43326
28792
45373
36507
44021
27695
38852



| Fname

146 Michelle
147 Tonia

148 Faye

149 Kim

150 Anita

151 |Beth

152 Lin

153 Adam

Lname

Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wright
Young
Zhao
Ziadeh

Title
COSsS
Administrative Assistant
Office Associate
Office Associate
Executive Assistant
Office Production Assistant
Budget Manager

Program Assistant

Address
P.O. Box 208/407 Martha Street
158 Rafters Lane
280 West Union Street
641 Marquette Road
P.O. Box 21928
1802 Princeton Road, Suite 400
Coltrane Hall Room 202, P.O. Box 21928
256 D Howlett Hall, 2001 Fyffe Ct

City
Columbia
Warrenton
Athens
Brandon
Greensboro
Hamilton
Greensboro

Columbus

| State |
NC
NC
OH
MS
NC
OH
NC
OH

Zip
27925
27589
45701
39042
27420
45011
27410-1928
43210



Phone

704-336-2082
252-789-4370
614-866-6900
419-213-2005
662-841-9000
337-344-6378
704-920-3310
225-578-8230
252-794-5317
252-793-2163
334-270-4133
704-920-3310
336-318-6018
419-373-4922
270-665-9118
252-338-3954
704-283-3742
910-253-2610
336-285-4682
937-521-3860
336-285-4693
336-242-2080
252-482-6585
252-926-4486
662-234-4451
919-515-9136
828-632-4451
910-277-2422
252-358-7822




Phone
419-898-3631
513-732-7070
910-640-6605
662-283-4133
419-782-4771
419-592-0806
614-688-8330
601-835-3460
662-286-7756
910-997-8255
828-733-8270
513-695-2064
419-627-7632
910-798-7662
790-852-0975
225-578-3659
828-359-6939
336-318-6017
910-321-6872
330-264-8722
614-688-4486
704-983-3987
910-997-8255
336-641-2433
40777
336-285-4661
662-494-5371
252-448-9621
919-775-5624



Phone
614-292-0877
330-674-3015
910-576-6011
937-440-3946
252-222-6352
662-286-7756
740-702-3200
828-733-8270
828-255-5522
662-675-2730
910-640-6605
662-252-3541
910-259-1235
937-521-3860
336-285-4655
440-576-9008
919-515-8429
910-875-3461
859-586-6101
910-875-2162
910-798-7671
662-237-6926
440-834-4656
740-732-2381
910-321-6405
910-253-2610
601-835-3460
740-942-8823
662-773-3091



Phone
330-424-7291
910-455-3060
937-644-8117
419-627-7631
740-962-4854
910-862-4591
252-232-2261
419-898-3631
419-447-9722
704-283-3801
662-728-5631
662-566-8014
330-263-3831
828-652-8104
662-224-6330
419-422-3851
513-887-3722
937-845-0433
252-459-9810
740-725-6317
330-627-4310
252-641-7821
864-656-4964
614-292-4191
330-263-3831
419-334-340
704-250-5400
937-521-3860
937-393-1918



Phone
252-357-1400
828-697-4891
614-688-1454
252-789-4370
662-363-2911
252-794-5317
601-445-8201
910-640-6605
419-213-2015
601-587-2271
419-399-8225
740-652-7263
740-286-5044
662-837-8184
336-285-4691
740-732-2381
252-482-6585
919-515-8431
330-264-8722
662-523-5916
252-331-7630
419-523-6294
419-674-2297
828-697-4891
937-440-3945
251-937-7176
440-834-4656
919-515-8430
662-423-7016



Phone
252-796-1581
252-257-3640
740-593-8555
601-825-1462
336-285-4671
513-785-6655
336-285-4654
614-688-5414



